THE DATASHEET OF
4420.0637
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
PH
AS
E-
O

Switched neutral Configuration
key
Switched neutral pole N
7
PH
AS
E-
O
U
T
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line) AS168XDC1https://www.schurter.com /PG20
Circuit Breakers
Variants
Tripping characteristics Rated current Switched neutral Config. Code Order Number
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 0.05 A   AS168X-CB1DG005 4420.0460
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 1.0 A   AS168X-CB1DG010 4420.0625
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 5.0 A   AS168X-CB1DG050 4420.0354
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 10.0 A   AS168X-CB1DG100 4420.0324
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 20.0 A   AS168X-CB1DG200 4420.0332
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 20.0 A Switched neutral pole AS168X-CB1DG200N 4420.0823
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 40.0 A   AS168X-CB1DG400 4420.0530
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit   1 Pcs
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current
information. All content is subject to modifications and amendments. Information furnished is believed